PCb
terminal
bloCks
inter-
ConneCtion
fuses &
fuse-
holders
leds &
indiCators
miniature
switChes
limit &
safety
switChes
Control
ProduCts
interfaCe
modules &
suPPorts
relay
bases
enClosures
batteries
trans-
formers
control products
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
Ver 1.0
piezo switches, plastic, rGB lEd Illuminated, 26mm
Plastic piezo switches offering rugged, sealed
tamper and vandal proof solid state switching.
Exceptional durability and reliability.
Fitted with red, green and blue LED's for
illumination.
•   26mm  diameter actuator
•   22.5mm diameter mounting hole
•   Normally open, momentary action
•   Make impulse time of 125-300 msec
•   Recessed face
•   Wire termination
•   IP68 Sealed
•   Available in 12V and 24V LED's
part no.
CPS22IF-PLWH-12RGB
CPS22IF-PLWH-24RGB
lEd voltaGE
12V DC
24V DC
spEcIfIcatIons
Operating voltage:
Switching current
Actuation force
Operating temperature
LED Operating voltage
LED max current consumption:
Red
Green
Blue
Ingress Protection
Lifetime
Material
1-24V AC/DC
0.2A max
3-5N
from -20°C to +70°C
12V DC max OR 24V DC max
(12V)                         (24V)
18mA                       18mA
9mA             9mA
27mA                        16mA
IP69
50 million operations
POM
CPS22IF-PLWH-12RGB
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Pushbutton Switches category:
Click to view products by  Camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LW1L-M1C10V-A  LW2L-A1C20M-GD  LW2L-M1C20M-A  60324L  M7E-HRN2  67021K512  67081K512X  701PB580  719-5504-000
MDPSSGLFS  810KSV30B  FLT 2U EE 01A  MML21KA3ABK  MML23KA3AC05K-001  MML23KW3AA01W  8418K2  8646AB6X718UL
8646ABUL  FSDWH  9001KXRK  9001T8BK  9533CD4+U574+U4922  1203MRA  A22EM01S  A595  1202A6  12037A2ULCSA  1203A2UL
 ABD122N-B  1211390004  ABN111-Y  ABN400-R  1211500044  1211580012  1212MRA  1232A6NF  RA3CSH6A  1241.1183.7047
1241.2511  1241.3428  1223A2ULCSA  1223MRA  1232AX2119  1241.1183.8000  1241.1183.8029  1241.2506  1241.2606  12MA6
1301940184  RELBARF6X10(PLASTIC)